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BOX SUPER PRO

Accutime

NEIFFER G
1 1X35

6.024
.032

114.53

BENNETT G
6 6X96

6.312
-.007

107.81

BYE

BYE

OLSON D
3 4X4X

12.950
-.500
43.34

Stahl A
8 AX21

6.367
.141

104.82

SCHULTZ R
5 SX71

5.909
.140

117.04

MACHART M
10 6X82

5.867
.081

114.45

NEIFFER G
1X35
6.025

.018
114.30

Stahl A
AX21
5.510

-.019
122.65

SCHULTZ R
SX71
5.950

.033
116.46

NEIFFER G
1X35
6.023

.013
111.97

SCHULTZ R
SX71
5.933

.030
116.88

NEIFFER G
1X35
6.029

-.002
113.92

SCHULTZ C
SX79

SCHULTZ C
SX79
6.399

.031
106.91

SCHULTZ C
SX79
6.363

-.002
107.45

MOODY R
5030
6.636

-.024
104.70

SCHULTZ C
SX79
6.377

-.008
107.35

MOODY R
25030

6.580
.069

102.76

STAHL R
76X67

5.199
.032

125.52

DOBSON J
43X05

6.308
.063

107.84

SCHULTZ C
9SX79

6.458
.002

102.72

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE


